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Join the Friends of the
Wolcott Publice Library

469 BOUND LINE ROAD
WOLCOTT, CT 06716

Please consider joining the Friends of the Wolcott Public
Library.

The Friends sponsor a wide variety of programs and events and
purchase many items that the library would otherwise be unable
to afford. We do this with membership fees and fundraising
efforts. The Friends also provide passes to area museums and
attractions with their museum pass program.

With your support, we can do so much more. Meetings are held
monthly on the 2™ Wednesday of the month at 12:30 p.m. If you
can help us in any way, it would be greatly appreciated. Please
join the Friends of the Wolcott Public Library today!

How would you like to help the Friends of the Wolcott Public
Library? (Check all that apply.)

Become a member

Assist in book sales and/or programs

Attend meetings

Assist in landscaping

Become a member but do not have time to participate
in activities. No calls or emails, please.

L1000

Please make checks payable to:
Friends of the Wolcott Public Library

Membership Form
Sign up for:
INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
SENIORS (65+) MEMBERSHIP
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS
INDIVIDUAL LIFETIME
JR MEMBERSHIP 13-18 YRS OF AGE

oo

$ 15.00
$ 25.00
$10.00
$ 50.00
$ 150.00
$5.00

Total:

All donations gladly accepted.

Date

Name

Address
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