

# Join the Friends of the Wolcott Public Library

469 BOUND LINE ROAD WOLCOTT, CT 06716

Please consider joining the Friends of the Wolcott Public Library.

The Friends sponsor a wide variety of programs and events and purchase many items that the library would otherwise be unable to afford. We do this with membership fees and fundraising efforts. The Friends also provide passes to area museums and attractions with their museum pass program.

With your support, we can do so much more. Meetings are held monthly on the 2<sup>nd</sup> Wednesday of the month at 12:30 p.m. If you can help us in any way, it would be greatly appreciated. Please join the Friends of the Wolcott Public Library today!

How would you like to help the Friends of the Wolcott Publi	С
Library? (Check all that apply.)	

Become a member

Assist in book sales and/or programs

- Attend meetings
- Assist in landscaping
- Become a member but do not have time to participate in activities. No calls or emails, please.

#### Please make checks payable to:

Friends of the Wolcott Public Library

## **Membership Form**

### Sign up for:

Total:	
JR MEMBERSHIP 13-18 YRS OF AGE	\$ 5.00
INDIVIDUAL LIFETIME	\$ 150.00
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS	\$ 50.00
SENIORS (65+) MEMBERSHIP	\$ 10.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$ 25.00
INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP	\$ 15.00

## All donations gladly accepted.

Date	
Name	
Address	
Email	

Phone